
Area Nurseries, Garden Centers and Supplies -- This listing is not inclusive of all services provided in the area nor is any 
recommendation intended. Please contact retailers for hours and availability. **Sells native plants 
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Five Oaks Nursery and Tree Farm** 2120 Old Winter Park Rd., Wilmington 28405 -- 910-762-8637 www.fiveoaksnursery.com   
Tinga Nursery Inc.** 2918 Castle Hayne Rd., Castle Hayne 28429 -- 910-762-1975 www.tinganursery.com  
Ash’s Japanese Maple Nursery 421 Rowen Rd., Hampstead 28443 -- 910-270-4723 www.japanesemaplefarm.com  
Lewis Nursery and Farms, Inc. 6517 Gordon Rd., Wilmington 28411 -- 910-452-9659 www.lewisfarms.com  
Phillips Nursery, Inc. 1082 Towncreek Rd. NE, Leland 28451 -- 910-253-6692 www.philipsnursery.org  
Johnson Nursery** 985 Johnson Nursery Rd., Willard 28478 -- 800-624-8174 www.johnson-nursery.com  
Farmers Supply Company 2025 Oleander Dr., Wilmington 28403 -- 910-763-4664 farmerssupplyco.com/index.html  
Japanese Maples of Wilmington 5114 Clear Run Drive, Wilmington 28403 -- 910-799-5828 
Carolina Greenery 1768 State Hwy 57 N, Little River, SC 29566 -- 843-390-1985 carolina-greenery.edan.io  
P & L Palms 20062 US HWY 17 N Hampstead, NC 28443 -- 910-742-8286 https://www.plpalms.com/ 
Carolina Girl Gardens** 7026 Market St. Wilmington 28411 -- 910-650-7832 www.carolinagirlgardens.com  
The Plant Place 6114 Market St., Wilmington 28405 -- 910-791-9594 www.theplantplacewilmington.com  
Purple Pepper 27200 Andrew Jackson Hwy E. Delco, NC 28436 -- 910-655-8400 purplepeppergardencenter.com  
Shelton Herb Farm** 340 Goodman Road Leland, NC 28451 -- 910-253-5964 www.sheltonherbfarm.com  
Penderlea Farms 1225 Stag Park Rd. Burgaw, NC 28425 -- 910-259-0523 www.penderleafarms.com  
Blooms & Branches Garden Center  5523 Oleander Dr., Wilmington 28403 -- 910-350-6772 www.bloomsandbranchesgardencenter.com  
Craft American Hardware 7002 Wrightsville Ave., Wilmington 28403 -- 910-256-4782 www.doitbest.com/crafthardware  
Pender Pines Garden Center** 20949 US Hwy 17 N, Hampstead 28443 -- 910-270-2706 www.penderpines.com  
Bloomin Crazy Nursery 47 Waterford Business Center Way Leland, NC 28451 -- 910-408-9754 bloomincrazynursery.com 
Lawngevity Landscape Center 38 William Love Grove Church Rd. Hampstead, NC 28443 -- 910-406-1018 lawngevitync.com  
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 Mulch and More 39 Edgewood Lane NE Winnabow, NC 28479 -- 910-253-7663 www.mulchandmorenc.com 
Evergreen Products, Inc. (Mulch) 2605 Blue Clay Rd, Wilmington, NC 28405 -- 910-762-9156 www.evergreenmulch.com  
Stone Garden 5726 Market St., Wilmington, NC 28405 -- 910-452-1619 www.stonegarden-nc.com  
Jet Mulch 6144 Carolina Beach Rd., Wilmington, NC 28412 -- 910-686-5111 www.jetmulchwilm.com  
Seaside Mulch 201 N Green Meadows Dr., Wilmington, NC 28405 -- 910-791-2100 www.seasidemulch.com  
Mike’s Mulch and Stone 6512 Carolina Beach Rd., Wilmington, NC 28412 -- 910-793-9111 mikesmulchandstonenc.com 
Wilmington Compost Company 7336 State Hwy 210, Rocky Point, NC 28457 -- 910-660-9117 wilmingtoncompostcompany.com  
NHC Environmental Management 3002 US Hwy 421 North Wilmington, NC 28401 -- 910-798-4400 nhcgov.com/354/Composting 
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Superior Sod and Garden Supplies 7340 Market St., Wilmington 28411 -- 910-686-5296 www.superiorsodnc.com  
Turf Master Sod Farm 1721 N Kerr Ave, Wilmington 28401 -- 910-452-5133 www.turfmastersodfarm.com  
Oakland Plantation Turf Farm, Inc. 120 Bermuda Dr., Council, NC 28434 -- 910-669-2991 www.ncturfgrass.com  
Quality Turf 1540 Pinkney Rd., Burgaw, NC 28425 -- 910-259-3064 www.qualityturfnc.com  

H
2O

 Creative Cascades, LLC 316 N 15th St Wilmington, NC 28401 -- 910-431-1011 www.creativecascades.com 
Cape Fear Water Gardens 910-200-6053 drew@capefearwatergardens.com 

 


